

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case: C.C. No. 1321 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.06.2026	<u>PK,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Services-III reports compliance. However, learned counsel for the petitioner disputes the compliance and seeks time to file a memo to that effect. Post on 29.06.2026 for filing of memo. Delete the matter from the present caption and post under the caption 'For Compliance'. B/o AKS/SUR	<i>Transferred to IO folder before corrections, if any.</i>